VCO-PLL-0.C
Designator Part Type Footprint Description Manufactuer Part Nr USE Farnell
C1 100pF 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM2165C1H101JA01D THIS 1828933
C2 100pF 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM2165C1H101JA01D THIS 1828933
C3 100pF 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM2165C1H101JA01D THIS 1828933
C4 100n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM21BR71E104KA01L THIS 1828928
C5 10n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM216R71H103JA01D THIS 8820090
C6 10n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM216R71H103JA01D THIS 8820090
C7 10n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM216R71H103JA01D THIS 8820090
C8 100n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM21BR71E104KA01L THIS 1828928
C9 100pF 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM2165C1H101JA01D THIS 1828933
C10 100pF 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM2165C1H101JA01D THIS 1828933
C11 100n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM21BR71E104KA01L THIS 1828928
C12 470nF 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM21BR71E474KA01L THIS 1828926
C12A 2.2uF 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM316R61C225KA88D THIS 1845754
C13 33uF 1210 Capacitor TDK C3225X5R0J336M/2.50 THIS 1844645
C13A 2.2uF 1210 Capacitor Murata GRM316R61C225KA88D THIS 1845754
C14 1uF 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM216R61C105KA88D THIS 1845744
C14A 180nF 0805 Capacitor Multicomp MCCA000300 THIS 1759171
C15 100n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM21BR71E104KA01L THIS 1828928
C16 100pF 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM2165C1H101JA01D THIS 1828933
C17 100pF 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM2165C1H101JA01D THIS 1828933
C18 100pF 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM2165C1H101JA01D THIS 1828933
C19 16pF 0805 Capacitor Kemet C0402C160J5GACTU THIS 1865423
C20 16pF 0805 Capacitor Kemet C0402C160J5GACTU THIS 1865423
C21 47n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM21BR71H473KA01L ANY 8820112
C22 47n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM21BR71H473KA01L ANY 8820112
C23 100n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM21BR71E104KA01L ANY 1828928
C24 470uF LYTSMD8 Electrolytic Capacitor EPCOS B41142A4477M ANY 1735333
C25 10uf 1206 Capacitor AVX 12063D106KAT2A ANY 1833825
C26 1n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM216R71H102KA01D ANY 1828945
C27 220uF LYTSMD8 Electrolytic Capacitor Panasonic EEEFK1A221P ANY 9695605
C28 1n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM216R71H102KA01D ANY 1828945
C29 10uF 1206 Capacitor AVX 12063D106KAT2A ANY 1833825
C30 10n 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM216R71H103JA01D ANY 8820090